
Viggo



chair

depth of seat

87

52

42

40

57

extra dimensions

legs

wooden frame

fixed
loose  
with velcrofabric standard

UPHOLSTERY COMFORTS COVERS

Viggo
leather

sits.eudate: 09.2019

Sits reserves the right to change construction of products and components used 
due to improving durability of product and customer satisfaction without any 
further notice. Explicit +– 2 cm tolerance of all elements sizes.


